

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28563/2009

C.I.T.,UDAIPUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.HINDUSTAN ZINC LTD.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 29665 of 2009
SLP(C) NO. 34132 of 2009

Date: 13/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.
Ms. Neha Sardana, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs Rani Chhabra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The sole respondent served. Vakalatnama filed. Petitioner is
directed to serve the copy of the pleadings on respondents.
Respondent granted four weeks time for filing Counter Affidavit.
List the matter on 1.10.2010.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar